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27 Sept., Collaborative Close Reading: Six Noble Kinsmen 
This workshop will be an exercise in collaborative close reading. We will look at three versions of the moment at 

which Palamon and Arcite both fall in love with Emilia—from Boccaccio’s Il Teseida, Chaucer’s The Knight’s 

Tale, and Shakespeare and Fletcher’s Two Noble Kinsmen. Our discussion will explore the differences between 

the three versions in the hope of coming to a better understanding of the choices made by each writer. 

 

11 Oct., work-in-progress papers: Ms Amy Brown (UNIGE), Mr Azamat Rakhimov 

(UNIGE) and Dr Olivia Robinson (UNIFR) 

 

13-14 October, CUSO doctoral programme, ‘Scholarly Editing’, UNIFR 

 

25 Oct., Prof. M.J. Kidnie (University of Western Ontario), ‘Performance and 

Adaptation’ 
Further information to follow. 

Prof. Kidnie will also give a lecture at 10.15 a.m., in room A210, title tba 
 

15 Nov., work-in-progress papers: Dr Ruth Mullett (UNIGE), Ms Laura Pereira 

Domínguez (Univ. Santiago de Compostella) & Mr Killian Schindler (UNIFR) 

 

18 November, CUSO doctoral programme, ‘Literature & Knowledge in Early Modern England’, UNIL 

 

29 Nov., workshop led by Dr Antoinina Bevan-Zlatar (UNIZH) on ‘Milton’s Images’ 
This workshop explores Milton’s use of what George Puttenham calls ‘hypotyposis, or counterfeit 

representation’ and ‘omiosis, or resemblance’ (simile), particularly in his descriptions of Adam and Eve in the 

Edenic books of Paradise Lost. To what degree are Adam and Eve both made in the image of God? How do 

their differences manifest themselves in the descriptions or types of similes deployed?  Is there a tension in these 

books between the classical valorisation of sight as the pre-eminent sense and the Reformation suspicion of sight 

as the devil’s door? Can Adam be accused of idolising Eve? 
 

1 December, CUSO doctoral programme, ‘PhD Day: Writing and Job Interviews’, UNIL 

 

13 Dec., workshop led by Dr Nicole Nyffenegger (UNIBE), ‘The Textuality of Human Skin’ 
This workshop focuses on the textuality of human skin in medieval and early modern literature and in particular 

on the ways in which skin marked by wounds invites conceptualisations as a mise-en-abyme page. Starting from 

the medieval Charter of Christ tradition, we will discuss wounds as inscriptions in medieval crucifixion lyrics 

and in Shakespeare’s Coriolanus. We will pay particular attention to the pain of the wounded as perpetuated by 

the reading practices applied to the thus inscribed skin, both by intra-and extratexual audiences. 

 



List of PhD students and staff with a special interest in medieval and/or early modern English studies: 

 

 Ms Stephanie Allen (Fribourg), stephanie.allen@unifr.ch 

 Ms Aleida Auld (Geneva), aleida.auld@unige.ch 

 Dr Sarah Baccianti (Lausanne), sarah.baccianti@unil.ch 

 Ms Angela Benza  (Geneva), angela.benza@unige.ch  

 Mr. Matthias Berger (Berne), Matthias.berger@students.unibe.ch 

 Ms Hazel Blair (Lausanne), hazel.blair@unil.ch  

 Ms Aurélie Blanc (Fribourg), aurelie.blanc@unifr.ch  

 Prof. Guillemette Bolens (Geneva), guillemette.bolens@unige.ch 

 Dr Sarah Brazil  (Geneva), sarah.brazil@unige.ch 

 Prof. em. Margaret Bridges, bridges@ens.unibe.ch 

 Ms Amy Brown  (Geneva), amy.brown@unige.ch 

 Dr Marleen Cré (Lausanne), marleen.cre@unil.ch  

 Dr Rory Critten (Lausanne), rory.critten@unil.ch 

 Prof. Kevin Curran (Lausanne), kevin.curran@unil.ch  

 Mr Mark Darcy  (Geneva), connelldarcy@yahoo.fr  

 Ms Diana Denissen (Lausanne), Diana.Denissen@unil.ch 

 Dr Emma Depledge (Fribourg), emma.depledge@unifr.ch  

 Prof. Elisabeth Dutton (Fribourg), elisabeth.dutton@unifr.ch  

 Prof. Lukas Erne (Geneva), lukas.erne@unige.ch 

 Prof. Rachel Falconer (Lausanne), Rachel.Falconer@unil.ch 

 Dr Mary C. Flannery (Lausanne), m_flan@hotmail.com  

 Prof. em. Neil Forsyth (Lausanne), neil.forsyth@unil.ch 

 Prof. Indira Ghose (Fribourg), indira.ghose@unifr.ch  

 Dr Florence Hazrat (Geneva), florence.hazrat@unige.ch  

 Mr Kader Hegedüs (Lausanne), Kader.Hegedus@unil.ch   

 Mr Matthias Heim (Neuchâtel), matthias.heim@unine.ch 

 Prof. Annette Kern-Stähler (Berne), Kern-Staehler@ens.unibe.ch  

 Dr Erzsi Kukorelly (Geneva), Elizabeth.Kukorelly@unige.ch 

 Mr Vincent Laughery (Lausanne), vincent.laughery@unil.ch  

 Ms Camille Marshall (Lausanne), Camille.Marshall@unil.ch 

 Ms Beatrice Montedoro (Oxford, ex-Geneva), beatrice.montedoro@lincoln.ox.ac.uk  

 Dr Oliver Morgan  (Geneva), oliver.morgan@unige.ch 

 Prof. em. Anthony Mortimer (Fribourg), anthony.mortimer@unifr.ch  

 Dr Ruth Mullett (Geneva), rhm244@cornell.edu, ruth.mullett@unige.ch  

 Dr Nicole Nyffengger-Staub (Berne), nicole.nyffenegger@ens.unibe.ch  

 Dr Rahel Orgis (Neuchâtel), rahel.orgis@unine.ch 

 Mr Tino Oudesluijs (Lausanne), Tino.Oudesluijs@unil.ch 

 Ms Laura Pereira Domínguez (Santiago de Compostella / Geneva), laura.pereira@usc.es  

 Ms Sonia Pernet (Lausanne), Sonia.Pernet@unil.ch 

 Dr Lucy Perry (Lausanne), lucy.perry@unil.ch 

 Ms Camille Pillon (Geneva), camille_pillon@mac.com 

 Mr Azamat Rakhimov  (Geneva), azarakhimov@gmail.com 

 Prof. Denis Renevey (Lausanne), denis.renevey@unil.ch 

 Dr Olivia Robinson (Fribourg), olivia.robinson@unifr.ch  

 Dr Patricia Ronan (Lausanne), MarionPatricia.Ronan@unil.ch 

 Dr Katrin Rupp (Neuchâtel), katrin.rupp@unine.ch 

 Dr Kathrin Scheuchzer (Berne), kathrin.scheuchzer@ens.unibe.ch  

 Mr Kilian Schindler (Fribourg), kilian.schindler@unifr.ch 

 Dr Kareen Seidler (FU Berlin, ex-Geneva), kareen.seidler@gmail.com  

 Dr Maria Shmygol (Geneva), maria.shmygol@unige.ch  

 Dr Devani Singh (Geneva), devani.singh@unige.ch  

 Dr Kirsten Stirling (Lausanne), kirstenanne.stirling@unil.ch 

 Prof. em. Margaret Tudeau-Clayton (Neuchâtel), margaret.tudeau-clayton@unine.ch 

 Dr Juliette Vuille (Lausanne), juliette.vuille@unil.ch  

 Ms Marie Emilie Walz (Lausanne), MarieEmilie.Walz@unil.ch  

 Prof. em. Richard Waswo (Geneva), rwaz@hispeed.ch  

 Dr Christiania Whitehead (Warwick / Lausanne), c.a.whitehead@warwick.ac.uk 
 

Invited Guests (autumn 2017): 

 Dr Antoinina Bevan-Zlatar (University of Zurich), http://www.es.uzh.ch/en/aboutus/team/abevanzlatar.html  

 Prof. M.J. Kidnie (University of Western Ontario), http://www.uwo.ca/english/people/kidnie.html  
 

Website of the CUSO Doctoral Workshop in Medieval and Early Modern English Studies: 

http://www.unige.ch/lettres/angle/en/research/medemod/ 
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